
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
  
 
 

18
11 

18
55 

19
11 

19
33 

19
55 

20
22 

20
55 

Fahrplan Schnapsmännje (gültig 14.08.2020) 

 
 

Marktplatz 

 
 

 

 
 

Sebastianstrasse 

 

Blumenstrasse (Schäfers Eck) 

 
 

 

 
 

Schulstrasse / Ecke Eisenwald 

 
 

Sportplatz 

 
 

Saarstrasse 

 
 

Fahr nicht fort, sauf im Ort !!! 
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33 

Otto-Brauner-Strasse / Ecke Neuhäusler Strasse 

Rheinstrasse / Ecke St. Ingberter Strasse 

 


